
EVERY DAY ENTRESS
$ 17.95

$ 14.95
$ 17.95

$ 21.95

Roasted butternut Squash 

Sautéed broccoli rabe 

Roasted brussels sprout 
Roasted beets 
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EVERY DAY MENU

Grilled chicken breast

Turkey patty

Traditional crab cake

Chicken meatball
Pasta meat sauce\Meatballs

Lamb meatballs

Poached salmon
Grilled salmon
Stuffed flounder

$ 17.95
$ 16.95

$ 17.95

$ 21.95
$ 22.95

SIDES
veggies

Roasted sweet potatoes 

Sautéed kale 
Sautéed green beans 

Blanched broccoli 

 $ 8.95

salads
Chopped kale & romaine 

Asian greens

Chopped kale & cranberries

Eggplant chickpeas & cherry Tomato 

Eggplant caponata

Curried cauliflower 

SEASONAL SOUPS
$ 8.95chicken noodle soup

Daily vegetable soup $ 7.95

PACKAGED DELICOUSNESS
$ 7.95Tuna salad w/onion & celery 

Egg salad w/onion, celery & dill 
Curried chicken salad w/apple & raisin 

$ 7.95
$ 7.95

Matbucha moroccan Salsa 
Homemade hummus 
Babaganoush

$ 6.95
$ 6.95
$ 6.95

GOURMET SANDWICHES 

Roast beef & slaw

Turkey club with bacon

Grilled chicken breast & arugula 

Smoked turkey muenster
Turkey cranberry

Smoked mozzarella & pesto

Egg salad 
Tuna salad 

10.95 $ 

9.95 $ 

Turkey chipotle wrap
Avocado black bean wrap

Curried Chicken Salad wrap
Chicken Caesar wrap

COMPOSED SALADS

$ 12.95Grilled chicken caesar               
Cobb salad 
Atlantic tuna salad 

$ 13.95
$ 13.95

Greek salad
$ 12.95

DESSERTS
Chocolate cake
Carrot cake
Pie of the day
Large yogurt parfait
Small yogurt parfait

$ 7.95
$ 7.95
$ 5.95
$ 7.95
$ 5.95

 Ham & brie Roasted cauliflower

Greek salad

vegan vegetarian dairy free gluten free

Pita chips $ 5.95

price includes one side

Labne

Fruit salad $ 7.95



Salmon burger 

Lemon chicken 

Chicken shawarma (w/Rice)* 

Traditional beef stew (w/Rice)* 

Whole grilled branzino 

Fajita chicken  (w/Rice)* 

Beef brisket 

Chicken marsala 

Turmeric shrimp skewer 

Grilled tuna steak 

Paella (no side) 

Pork schnitzel /pork loin

Pomegranate glazed Chicken 

Italian sausage w/Pepper & Onion 

Moroccan tilapia 

Beef sanieh (w/Rice)* 

$ 17.95

$ 18.95

$ 17.95

Chicken ricotta lasagna (no side) 

Chicken schnitzel 

Santorini chicken 

Lamb stew (w/Rice)* 

Stuffed pepper\cabbage

Braised pork (w/Rice)* 

Orange chicken 

BBQ\Chimichurri chicken 

Moroccan trout 

vegan vegetarian dairy free gluten free

MONDAY
$ 16.95

$ 16.95

$ 24.95
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$ 17.95

$ 17.95

TUESDAY
$ 16.95

$ 16.95

$ 19.95

$ 22.95

Buttermilk fried chicken 

Beef moussaka (w/Rice)* $ 17.95

$ 17.95

$ 19.95

WEDNESDAY
$ 17.95

$ 18.95
$ 17.95

$ 17.95

$ 17.95

$ 17.95

THURSDAY

Beef puff pastry $ 18.95

$ 17.95

FRIDAY
$ 18.95

$ 16.95

$ 21.95

Beef lasagna (no side) 

$ 16.95

$ 17.95

$ 17.95

ROTATING MENU

HOURS
Monday-Friday 10:30 AM - 09:00 PM

Saturday-Sunday 11:00 AM - 08:00 PM

FOR DELIVERY

Price includes one side
*Substitute rice for extra $2.00

Steak of the day $ 24.95

Beef ragu $ 16.95
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